
Other ID: KNICKERBOCKER APA

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
3 Below Street
4 Rolling

1 All Public 1
5

Paved
Curb & Gutter

5 Industrial Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND
RESIDNTL
COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.
RESIDNTL

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340
1120

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

634,200

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

634,200

Total 1,693,200 1,693,200

AMHERST, MA
601

THE GREEN TREE FAMILY LTD PART

P.O. BOX 9625

NORTH AMHERST, MA  01004
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 11D-183

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
5958/  72
2112/ 184
1550/ 282
1391/ 191

06/13/2000
07/20/1979
05/01/1969
01/01/1962

U I 1
140,000

0
0

1A

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2008 NOT OWNER OCCUP 0.00

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,693,200

502,900
0

4,300
208,400

0

1,693,200

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

INCLUDES PARCEL 11D -

NO

I & E NOT RTND FOR FY03

THE GREEN TREE FAMILY LTD PART
GREENBAUM, LOUIS S
LUMLEY, JAMES E A
KAMINS, INC

ECO SCIENCE IN WAREHOUSE

SPACE WITH OFF/LAB

CONVERSION  A/C 199
NEW INSULATED WINDOWS

1992/18-1 BR APTS(1ST=9
RONOVATIONS TO EXISTING
LAB 04/28/93 ERB

BEDROOMS = 09

BATHROOMS = 9

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

BLD15-1058
GAS15-0280
GAS15-0265
PLM15-0329
PLM15-0326
PLM150328
PLM15-0327

05/26/2015
04/16/2015
03/20/2015
03/13/2015
03/13/2015
03/13/2015
03/13/2015

RE
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL

Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

11,500
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

SPRINKLER 1 FL
FURNACE & WTR HTR
FURNACE
RENOV BTH, TUB,KIT S
RENOV 2LAV,2TOILET
RENOV BTH,TUB,KIT S
RENOV BTH, TUB,KIT S

10/30/2002
04/28/1993

TM
EB

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 461

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0.00
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

417,780
186,390

3,870
173,420

20,710
430

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

417,780
186,390

3,870
173,420

20,710
430

Total: 1,693,200 Total: Total:

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

NBHD/ SUB
4000/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

802,600 694,400

B
#
1

Total Card Land Units:

0112

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Over 8 IN30
Zone D Front Depth

43,560
Units

SF

AC1.00 Parcel Total Land Area:

4.38 1.1500
I. Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

C

1.67 AC

1.0000

Acre
C. Factor

1.00 4000

ST.
Idx Adj.

0.95

Total Land Value:

9000/UNIT
Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value

208,400

208,400

Disc

Property Location: 85 NORTH WHITNEY ST MAP ID:11D/ / 183/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 3 Card 1 of 3 Print Date:12/15/2015 00:09Vision ID: 755 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0112
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00



FUS
BAS
UBM

FHS
BAS

BAS
SLB

BAS
SLB

FHS
BAS
SLB

48

72

48

36

16

36

5 9

14 22

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

14 Apartments
94 Commercial
06 D+
2
20
20 Brick/Masonry

03 Gable/Hip
01 Metal/Tin
05 Drywall/Sheet

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

14 Carpet

02 Oil
06 Steam
01 None

0112 Over 8

09
9

02 Heat/Ac Split
03 Masonry
02 Average
06 Ceil & Walls
02 Average
8
0

Code
0112
0340

Description
Over 8
Office

Percentage
90
10

BAS
FHS
FUS
SLB
UBM

Description
First Floor
Half Story, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Slab
Basement, Unfinished

Living Area
6,113
1,018

0
3,456

0

Gross Area
6,113

10,587

2,036
3,456

929
3,456

15,990

Eff. Area
6,113
1,018
3,456

0
1,382

11,969

Unit Cost
64.64
32.32
64.64

0.00
25.85

Undeprec. Value
395,155

65,805
223,402

0
89,335

773,698

Apr Value
3,800
300
200

Adj. Base Rate: 64.64

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

773,698
1900

A

35
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

65
502,900
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription

PAV1
LT1
LNT

Paving-Asphalt
Lights-In W/Pl
Lean-To

Sub Descript L/B
L
L
L

Units
8,400
1
136

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
0.90
690.00
3.00

2002
2002
2002

0
0
0

50
50
50

Property Location: 85 NORTH WHITNEY ST MAP ID:11D/ / 183/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 3 Card 1 of 3 Print Date:12/15/2015 00:09Vision ID: 755 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0112
Sec #: 1 ofof 1



Other ID: KNICKERBOCKER APA

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
3 Below Street
4 Rolling

1 All Public 1
5

Paved
Curb & Gutter

5 Industrial Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND
RESIDNTL
COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.
RESIDNTL

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340
1120

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

634,200

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

634,200

Total 1,693,200 1,693,200

AMHERST, MA
601

THE GREEN TREE FAMILY LTD PART

P.O. BOX 9625

NORTH AMHERST, MA  01004
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 11D-183

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
5958/  72
2112/ 184
1550/ 282
1391/ 191

06/13/2000
07/20/1979
05/01/1969
01/01/1962

U I 1
140,000

0
0

1A

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2008 NOT OWNER OCCUP 0.00

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,693,200

334,000
0
0

9,400
0

1,693,200

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

MA=INC

NO

NEXT TO R.R.TRACKS

THE GREEN TREE FAMILY LTD PART
GREENBAUM, LOUIS S
LUMLEY, JAMES E A
KAMINS, INC

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

10/30/2002
04/28/1993

TM
EB

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 461

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0.00
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

417,780
186,390

3,870
173,420

20,710
430

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

417,780
186,390

3,870
173,420

20,710
430

Total: 1,693,200 Total: Total:

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

NBHD/ SUB
4000/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

802,600 694,400

B
#
2

Total Card Land Units:

034I

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Office Ind IN30
Zone D Front Depth

0.67
Units

AC

AC0.67 Parcel Total Land Area:

10,000.00 1.0000
I. Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

0

1.67 AC

1.0000

Acre
C. Factor

1.00 5500

ST.
Idx Adj.

1.40

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value
9,400

9,400

Disc

Property Location: 85 NORTH WHITNEY ST MAP ID:11D/ / 183/ /
Bldg #: 2 of 3 Card 2 of 3 Print Date:12/15/2015 00:09Vision ID: 755 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0112
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00



BAS 86

69

48

24

42

24

4

69

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

31 Res/Com
96 Industrial
08 C
1
3
15 Concr/Cinder

01 Flat
04 T&G/Rbr Mem
05 Drywall/Sheet

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

04 Concr Abv Grad

02 Oil
04 Forced Air-Duc
06 Partial Air

0316 Warehouse

00
5

02 Heat/Ac Split
03 Masonry
01 Light
05 Sus-Ceil & Wl
01 Light
14
0

Code
034I

Description
Office Ind

Percentage
100

BAS
Description

First Floor
Living Area

6,942
Gross Area

6,942

6,942 6,942

Eff. Area
6,942

6,942

Unit Cost
74.01

Undeprec. Value
513,777

513,777

Apr Value

Adj. Base Rate: 74.01

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

513,777
1900

A

35
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

65
334,000
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription Sub Descript L/B Units Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd

Property Location: 85 NORTH WHITNEY ST MAP ID:11D/ / 183/ /
Bldg #: 2 of 3 Card 2 of 3 Print Date:12/15/2015 00:09Vision ID: 755 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0112
Sec #: 1 ofof 1



Other ID: KNICKERBOCKER APA

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
3 Below Street
4 Rolling

1 All Public 1
5

Paved
Curb & Gutter

5 Industrial Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND
RESIDNTL
COMMERC.
COM LAND
COMMERC.
RESIDNTL

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340
1120

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

634,200

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

634,200

Total 1,693,200 1,693,200

AMHERST, MA
601

THE GREEN TREE FAMILY LTD PART

P.O. BOX 9625

NORTH AMHERST, MA  01004
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 11D-183

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
5958/  72
2112/ 184
1550/ 282
1391/ 191

06/13/2000
07/20/1979
05/01/1969
01/01/1962

U I 1
140,000

0
0

1A

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2008 NOT OWNER OCCUP 0.00

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,693,200

634,200
0
0
0
0

1,693,200

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

NO

THE GREEN TREE FAMILY LTD PART
GREENBAUM, LOUIS S
LUMLEY, JAMES E A
KAMINS, INC

C
0Exemptions

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

10/30/2002
04/28/1993

TM
EB

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 461

BIDIN
BIDOUT

Created
Parent
Tenant
Vote At
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0.00
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

452,610
187,560

3,870
384,290

30,240
430

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

417,780
186,390

3,870
173,420

20,710
430

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

0112
0112
0112
0340
0340
0340

417,780
186,390

3,870
173,420

20,710
430

Total: 1,693,200 Total: Total:

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

NBHD/ SUB
4000/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

802,600 694,400

B
#
3

Total Card Land Units:

112C

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Apt 8+ Com
Zone D Front Depth

0
Units

SF

AC0.00 Parcel Total Land Area:

0.00 1.0000
I. Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

1.67 AC

1.0000

Acre
C. Factor

1.00

ST.
Idx Adj.

0.00

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing Adj. Unit Price Land Value
0

0

Disc

Property Location: 85 NORTH WHITNEY ST MAP ID:11D/ / 183/ /
Bldg #: 3 of 3 Card 3 of 3 Print Date:12/15/2015 00:09Vision ID: 755 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0112
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

.00



BAS[256]
FOP[128]

FUS
BAS
UGR
FUS
BAS
UBM

STP

FUS

FUS

20

128

9128

10128
2

64

3
128

No Photo On Record

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

14 Apartments
94 Commercial
12 B+
2
8
11 Clapboard

03 Gable/Hip
03 Asph/F Gls/Cmp
05 Drywall/Sheet

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

14 Carpet

02 Oil
05 Hot Water
01 None

112C Apt 8+ Com
40
16
12
04 Concrete

02 Heat/Ac Split
02 Wood Frame
03 Above Average
05 Sus-Ceil & Wl
02 Average
8

Code
112C

Description
Apt 8+ Com

Percentage
100

BAS
FOP
FUS
STP
UBM
UGR

Description
First Floor
Porch, Open, Finished
Upper Story, Finished
Stoop
Basement, Unfinished
Garage, Unfinished

Living Area
3,968

0

0
4,224

0
0

Gross Area
3,968

8,192

128
4,224
1,280
1,152
2,560

13,312

Eff. Area
3,968

51
4,224

128
461

1,280

10,112

Unit Cost
80.40
32.04
80.40

8.04
32.18
40.20

Undeprec. Value
319,040

4,101
339,623

10,292
37,066

102,916

813,037

Apr Value

Adj. Base Rate: 80.40

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc
Cost Trend Factor

813,037
1986

A

22

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

78
634,200
0

0

0

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription Sub Descript L/B Units Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd

Property Location: 85 NORTH WHITNEY ST MAP ID:11D/ / 183/ /
Bldg #: 3 of 3 Card 3 of 3 Print Date:12/15/2015 00:09Vision ID: 755 Account #

l D i ti

Bldg Name: State Use:0112
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


